Toll Free: 888-647-5475

JaHam Truck Probes

Basic Emergency Kit Options

HHYDFILTER-02
RMAOILHYDIGAL
GTO00-P0221-110
GTO00-P0201-25
HMCHOSECUFF-02
JSB1-P0062
HPNUGAGE-04

Hydraulic Filter

Hydraulic Oil, Aircraft 1 gallon
Vacuum Motor Kit, 110 Volts
Vacuum Hose Standard Grey, 25 Feet
Telescoping Tube Seal (Hose Cuff) (2)
Vacuum Collection Cabinet Door Seal

Vacuum Gauge

Deluxe Emergency Kit Options

HHYDFILTER-02
RMAOILHYDIGAL
GTO00-P0221-110
GTO00-P0201-25
GTO00-P0204-25
GTO00-P0205-25
HMCHOSECUFF-02
JSB1-P0062
HPNUGAGE-04
HHYDVALSOL-03
JT00-P3051P
JT00-P3061P
JT00-P3071P
JT00-P3281P
HSWTCHJOY-03
HHYDMTR-02
HHYDPMP-01
JT03-P5201

A 10% discount is applied when mentioning this ad from our website. Exclusions may apply.

Hydraulic Filter

Hydraulic Oil, Aircraft 1 gallon
Vacuum Motor Kit, 110 Volts
Vacuum Hose Standard Grey, 25 Feet
Vacuum Hose Blue PVC, 25 Feet
Vacuum Hose Black Ureflex, 25 Feet
Telescoping Tube Seal (Hose Cuff) (2)
Vacuum Collection Cabinet Door Seal
Vacuum Gauge

Hydraulic Directional Valve

5 Foot Core Probe

6 Foot Core Probe

7 Foot Core Probe

8 Foot Core Probe

Joystick operator - JaHam

JaHam Hydraulic Motor

JaHam JT10/JT20 Hydraulic Pump
JaHam JT03 Hydraulic Pump

Prices do not include shipping, tax, or packaging/crating (where applicable).

Price in effect the date of shipment due to current inflation price pressures.
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Toll Free: 888-647-5475

Apollo Truck Probes
Basic Emergency Kit Options
HHYDFILTER-02 Hydraulic Filter
RMAOILHYDIGAL Hydraulic Oil, Aircraft 1 gallon
GTO00-P0221-110 Vacuum Motor Kit, 110 Volts
GTO00-P0201-25 Vacuum Hose Standard Grey, 25 Feet
HMCHOSECUFF-02 Telescoping Tube Seal (Hose Cuff) (2)
GCLP-P0066 Vacuum Collection Cabinet Door Seal
HPNUGAGE-04 Vacuum Gauge
Deluxe Emergency Kit Options
HHYDFILTER-02 Hydraulic Filter
RMAOILHYDI1GAL Hydraulic Oil, Aircraft 1 gallon
GTO00-P0221-110 Vacuum Motor Kit, 110 Volts
GT00-P0201-25 Vacuum Hose Standard Grey, 25 Feet
GT00-P0204-25 Vacuum Hose Blue PVC, 25 Feet
GTO00-P0205-25 Vacuum Hose Black Ureflex, 25 Feet
HMCHOSECUFF-02 Telescoping Tube Seal (Hose Cuff) (2)
GCLP-P0066 Vacuum Collection Cabinet Door Seal
HPNUGAGE-04 Vacuum Gauge
HHYDVALSOL-03 Hydraulic Directional Valve
GTO00-P3061P 6 Foot Core Probe
GTO00-P3071P 7 Foot Core Probe
GTO00-P3081P 8 Foot Core Probe
GTO00-P3091P 9 Foot Core Probe w/ crating
HSWTCHJOY-04 4 Position Joystick operator - Apollo
HHYDMTR-04 Apollo Model 17 Hydraulic Motor
HHYDMTR-02 Apollo Model 610A Hydraulic Motor
HHYDPMP008-02 Apollo Model 17 Hydraulic Pump
HHYDPMP-01 Apollo Model 610A Hydraulic Pump

A 10% discount is applied when mentioning this ad from our website. Exclusions may apply.
Prices do not include shipping, tax, or packaging/crating (where applicable).
Price in effect the date of shipment due to current inflation price pressures.
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15.00
82.00
389.00
65.00
8.00
6.50
149.00

15.00
82.00
389.00
65.00
120.00
220.00
8.00
6.50
149.00
390.00
789.00
889.00
1,040.00
1,390.00
168.00
605.00
525.00
640.00
340.00



